

CASE NO: C- 384 / 2021

Ra 133 /2021

Order No. 16

Dt. 27.09.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence before charge.

Accused persons files hazira.

Witness is not present.

Case is adjourned today.

One accused filed application for guilty plea.

Let it be kept with the record.

To **26.12.2024** for evidence before charge.

NILADRI KUMAR NATH

(WB01217)

Judicial Magistrate,

Railway Court, Howrah